PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS25 - Anti-Static ESD Zip Sweatshirt
Collection: ESD Workwear

Shell Fabric: 96% Cotton, 4% Carbon Fiber, 300g
Outer Carton: 18

NO
IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Product information

A stylish addition to our ESD range, the full front zip on this hoodie enables
it to be taken on and off easily in busy ESD environments. Made from 96%
Cotton 4% Carbon Fibre, the sweatshirt has a modern cut and a host of
technical detail as well as being perfect for overbranding.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fiber woven
through the fabric provides superb anti static protection.

Features
- Suitable for use in ESD environments

. Tested to EN 61340-5-1

Standards - Ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort
EN 1149 -5 )
EN 61340-5-1 . Certified

- Welt pocket

- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Ideal for corporate wear and personalization

- Cotton blend single jersey for ultimate comfort
- High cotton content for superior comfort

- Side pockets

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (23-Jul-2025)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS25 - Anti-Static ESD Zip Sweatshirt
Commodity Code: 6110209100

Test House

Wash care

XBELAC®w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
AS25NVRXS
AS25NVRS
AS25NVRM

AS25NVRL
AS25NVRXL
AS25NVRXXL
AS25NVRXXXL

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108472246
5036108472222
5036108472215
5036108472208
5036108472239
5036108472253
5036108472260

GTIN/DUN14

15036108958884
15036108958860
15036108958853
15036108958846
15036108958877
15036108958891
15036108958907

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (23-Jul-2025)




