

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS25 - Anti-Static ESD Zip Sweatshirt

Collection: ESD Workwear

Shell Fabric: 96% Cotton, 4% Carbon Fiber, 300g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

A stylish addition to our ESD range, the full front zip on this hoodie enables it to be taken on and off easily in busy ESD environments. Made from 96% Cotton 4% Carbon Fibre, the sweatshirt has a modern cut and a host of technical detail as well as being perfect for overbranding.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fiber woven through the fabric provides superb anti static protection.

Standards

EN 1149 -5 EN 61340-5-1

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Tested to EN 61340-5-1
- Ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort
- Certified
- · Welt pocket
- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Ideal for corporate wear and personalization
- \bullet Cotton blend single jersey for ultimate comfort
- High cotton content for superior comfort
- Side pockets



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS25 - Anti-Static ESD Zip Sweatshirt

Commodity Code: 6110209100

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
AS25NVRXS		58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108472246	15036108958884
AS25NVRS		58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108472222	15036108958860
AS25NVRM		58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108472215	15036108958853
AS25NVRL		58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108472208	15036108958846
AS25NVRXL		58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108472239	15036108958877
AS25NVRXXL		58.0	38.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0882	5036108472253	15036108958891
AS25NVRXXXL		58.0	38.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0882	5036108472260	15036108958907